Pienukas

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

22 litrai

77 %

Saldus stautas
KarolisL

2013-11-15 13:53:05
2013-12-16 22:21:15

1.070
1.024
6.0 %
21
75

0.30 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas
CaraCrystal

Skrudintas mieZiy salyklas 'Chocolate’

Laktozé

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Nugget

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale US-05(56)

Forma

Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 5.000
120.1 1.000
900.7 0.500
3.0 0.400
6.900
AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)
12.0 21.1 20
20

Kiekis (%)
72.5

14.5

7.2

5.8

Laikas

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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